

PAGE 1 of 1			BID TAB OF QUOTES FOR BID OPENING ON 3/18/2021 2021 MEDINA COUNTY CHIP SEAL ROAD BID MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		PERK COMPANY, INC. 8100 GRAND AVENUE SUITE #300 CLEVELAND, OHIO 44104		MELWAY PAVING CO., INC. 7571 S.R. 83 HOLMESVILLE, OHIO 44633		RONYAK PAVING, INC 14376 CHESHIRE STREET BURTON, OHIO 44021		CROSSROADS ASPHALT RECYCLING, INC. 13421 HAWKE ROAD COLUMBIA STATION, OHIO 44028	
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	
253	343	C.Y.	301 Pavement Repairs – Average 4" Partial Depth	\$180.00	\$61,740.00	\$175.00	\$60,025.00	\$120.00	\$41,160.00	\$205.00	\$70,315.00	\$200.00	\$68,600.00	
422	74027	Gals.	CRS-2P Seal Coat Applied at 0.45 Gals/SY	\$2.15	\$159,158.05	\$1.90	\$140,651.30	\$2.00	\$148,054.00	\$2.00	\$148,054.00	\$2.15	\$159,158.05	
422	1646	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate Loaded, Spread & Rolled at 20 Lbs/SY	\$75.00	\$123,450.00	\$50.00	\$82,300.00	\$78.00	\$128,388.00	\$58.00	\$95,468.00	\$70.00	\$115,220.00	
614	1	Lump	Maintenance of Traffic	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$12,015.00	\$12,015.00	
614	13.66	Miles	Temporary Center Line, Class 1	\$980.00	\$13,386.80	\$800.00	\$10,928.00	\$795.00	\$10,859.70	\$450.00	\$6,147.00	\$795.00	\$10,859.70	
624	1	Lump	Mobilization	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$11,650.00	\$11,650.00	\$8,925.00	\$8,925.00	
642	13.66	Miles	Center Line, Type 1	\$875.00	\$11,952.50	\$800.00	\$10,928.00	\$795.00	\$10,859.70	\$795.00	\$10,859.70	\$795.00	\$10,859.70	
642	20.98	Miles	Edge Line, Type 1	\$660.00	\$13,846.80	\$605.00	\$12,692.90	\$450.00	\$9,441.00	\$450.00	\$9,441.00	\$450.00	\$9,441.00	
642	245	Feet	Stop Line, Type 1	\$4.50	\$1,102.50	\$3.50	\$857.50	\$3.75	\$918.75	\$3.75	\$918.75	\$3.75	\$918.75	
642	103.00	Feet	Transverse/Diagonal Line, Type 1 (White)	\$3.00	\$309.00	\$2.75	\$283.25	\$3.00	\$309.00	\$3.00	\$309.00	\$3.00	\$309.00	
642	65.00	Feet	Channelizing Line, 8", Type 1	\$1.00	\$65.00	\$0.95	\$61.75	\$0.35	\$22.75	\$0.50	\$32.50	\$0.50	\$32.50	
			Total		\$403,710.65		\$367,227.70		\$369,012.90		\$378,194.95		\$396,338.70	